**** PLEASE NOTE:

STATE OF ALABAMA - DEPARTMENT OF FI NANCE -
THE FOLLOAN NG | S FOR | NFORVATI ON ONLY AND DCES NOT | NDI CATE AN AWARD.

LI NE NBR COVM NUMBER

00001

00002

00003

00004

00005

00006

RESPONSES TO "1 NVI TATI ON TO BI D"
DATE PRI NTED: 05/01/ 14

DI VI SI ON OF PURCHASI NG

SOLI CI TATI ON NBR: 2262068 BREAK- AWAY SI GN / | - BEAM HARDWARE
BUYER: CRI ST WATTS Bl D OPENI NG DATE: 05/01/ 14
COWM DESC / VENDOR NAME / VENDOR TEXT Uumm
550- 54- 081122 | - BEAM HARDWARE, BREAKAV\AY TYPE Al 6 UN
COWPLETE SET, TO I NCLU
JACE CHANDLER & ASSOCI ATES | NC UN
BRAND:
OZARK SAFETY SERVI CES LLC UN
BRAND: MODEL :
550- 54- 066314 | - BEAM HARDWARE, BREAKAWAY, TYPE Al 6, SET
COWPLETE SET, NO ANCHOR ASSEMBLY, TO
JACE CHANDLER & ASSOCI ATES | NC SET
BRAND:
OZARK SAFETY SERVI CES LLC SET
BRAND: MODEL :
550- 54- 054499 COUPLI NG AND SPECI AL BG_T ASSEI\/BLY SET
COVPONENTS, TYPE A, TO | NCLUDE:
JACE CHANDLER & ASSOCI ATES | NC SET
BRAND:
OZARK SAFETY SERVI CES LLC SET
BRAND: MODEL :
550- 54- 057456 COUPLI NG W TH SHI M ASSEMBLY, TYPE A, SET
TO I NCLU
JACE CHANDLER & ASSOCI ATES | NC SET
BRAND:
OZARK SAFETY SERVI CES LLC SET
BRAND: MODEL :
550-54-081122 HI NGE ASSEI\/BLY TYPE A SET
TO I NCLU
JACE CHANDLER & ASSOCI ATES | NC SET
BRAND:
OZARK SAFETY SERVI CES LLC SET
BRAND: MODEL :
550-54- 057456 HI NGE HARD\/\ARE ASSEMBLY, TYPE A, SET
TO I NCLU
JACE CHANDLER & ASSOCI ATES | NC SET

UNIT PRICE /
PERCENT

475.

522.

375.

412.

175.

192.

150.

165.

100.

110.

75.

* Kk kk

00000

50000

00000

50000

00000

50000

00000

00000

00000

00000

00000



00007

00008

00009

00010

00011

00012

00013

550-54- 057426

550-54- 081122

550-54- 066314

550- 54- 054499

550- 54- 057456

550-54- 081122

550- 54- 057456

BRAND: MODEL :

OZARK SAFETY SERVI CES LLC
BRAND: MODEL :

ANCHOR ASSEMBLY, TYPE A,
TO | NCLUDE

JACE CHANDLER & ASSCOCI ATES | NC
BRAND:

OZARK SAFETY SERVI CES LLC
BRAND: MODEL :

HARDWARE, BREAKAV\AY TRANSPO TYPE B525,
COWPLETE SET, TO i NCLUDE:

JACE CHANDLER & ASSCOCI ATES | NC
BRAND:

OZARK SAFETY SERVI CES LLC
BRAND: MODEL :

HARDWARE, BREAKAWAY, TYPE 8525 COVPLETE
SET, NO ANCHOR ASSEMBLY, TO | NCLUDE:

JACE CHANDLER & ASSCOCI ATES | NC
BRAND:

OZARK SAFETY SERVI CES LLC
BRAND: MODEL :

COUPLI NG & SPECI AL BOLT ASSEMBLY TYPE B,
TO | NCLUDE:

JACE CHANDLER & ASSCOCI ATES | NC
BRAND:

OZARK SAFETY SERVI CES LLC
BRAND: MODEL :

COUPLI NG, W TH SHI M ASSEMBLY, TYPE B
TO | NCLUDE

JACE CHANDLER & ASSCOCI ATES | NC
BRAND:

OZARK SAFETY SERVI CES LLC
BRAND: MODEL :

H NGE ASSEMBLY, TYPE B525,
TO | NCLUDE:

JACE CHANDLER & ASSCOCI ATES | NC
BRAND:

OZARK SAFETY SERVI CES LLC
BRAND: MODEL :

H NGE HARDWARE ASSEMBLY, TYPE B,
TO | NCLUDE:

JACE CHANDLER & ASSCOCI ATES | NC
BRAND:

SET

SET

SET

SET

UN

UN

UN

SET

SET

SET

SET

SET

SET

SET

SET

SET

SET

SET

SET

SET

SET

82.

150.

165.

575.

632.

475.

522.

195.

214.

175.

192.

100.

110.

75.

50000

00000

00000

00000

50000

00000

50000

00000

50000

00000

50000

00000

00000

00000



00014

00015

00016

00017

00018

00019

00020

550- 54- 057426

550- 54- 081122

550- 54- 066314

550- 54- 054499

550- 54- 057456

550- 54- 081122

550- 54- 057456

OQZARK SAFETY SERVI CES LLC
BRAND: MODEL :

ANCHOR ASSENBLY TYPE B,
TO | NCLU

JACE CHANDLER & ASSOCI ATES | NC
BRAND:

OQZARK SAFETY SERVI CES LLC
BRAND: MODEL :

HARDWARE, BREAKAWAY, TRANSPO TYPE B650,
COVPLETE SET, TO | NCLUDE:

JACE CHANDLER & ASSOCI ATES | NC
BRAND:

OQZARK SAFETY SERVI CES LLC
BRAND: MODEL :

HARDWARE, BREAKAWAY, TRANSPO TYPE B650

COVPLETE SET, NO ANCHOR ASSEMBLY, TO

JACE CHANDLER & ASSOCI ATES | NC
BRAND:

OQZARK SAFETY SERVI CES LLC
BRAND: MODEL :

COUPLI NG AND SPECI AL BOLT ASSENBLY
COVPONENTS, TYPE B, TO | NCLUDE:

JACE CHANDLER & ASSOCI ATES | NC
BRAND:

OQZARK SAFETY SERVI CES LLC
BRAND: MODEL :

COUPLI NG WTH SH M ASSEMBLY, TYPE B
TO | NCLUDE:

JACE CHANDLER & ASSOCI ATES | NC
BRAND:

OQZARK SAFETY SERVI CES LLC
BRAND: MODEL :

HI NGE ASSENBLY TRANSPO TYPE B650,
TO | NCLU

JACE CHANDLER & ASSOCI ATES | NC
BRAND:

OQZARK SAFETY SERVI CES LLC
BRAND: MODEL :

HI NGE HARDWARE ASSEMBLY, TYPE B650 TO
I NCLUDE

JACE CHANDLER & ASSOCI ATES | NC
BRAND:

SET

SET

SET

SET

UN

UN

UN

SET

SET

SET

SET

SET

SET

SET

SET

SET

SET

SET

SET

SET

SET

82.

150.

165.

625.

687.

525.

577.

195.

214.

175.

192.

100.

110.

75.

50000

00000

00000

00000

50000

00000

50000

00000

50000

00000

50000

00000

00000

00000



00021

00022

00023

00024

00025

00026

00027

550- 54- 057426

550- 54- 056233

550- 54- 056237

550- 54- 056239

550- 54- 056240

550- 54- 056242

550- 54- 056224

OZARK SAFETY SERVI CES LLC

BRAND: MODEL :

ANCHOR ASSEMBLY, TYPE B
TO | NCLUDE

JACE CHANDLER & ASSOCI ATES | NC
BRAND:

OZARK SAFETY SERVI CES LLC

BRAND: MODEL :

POST, FABRI CATED, W X 9 BEAM
OZARK SAFETY SERVI CES LLC
BRAND:

SNOW S MACHI NE & VEELDI NG | NC

BRAND: MODEL :

POST, FABRI CATED, W X 12 BEAM
SNOW S MACHI NE & VEELDI NG | NC
BRAND:

OZARK SAFETY SERVI CES LLC

BRAND: MODEL :

POST, FABRI CATED, W X 15 BEAM
SNOW S MACHI NE & VEELDI NG | NC
BRAND:

OZARK SAFETY SERVI CES LLC

BRAND: MODEL :

POST, FABRI CATED, W8 X 18 BEAM
SNOW S MACHI NE & VEELDI NG | NC
BRAND:

OZARK SAFETY SERVI CES LLC

BRAND: MODEL :

POST, FABRI CATED, W8 X 21 BEAM
SNOW S MACHI NE & VEELDI NG | NC
BRAND:

OZARK SAFETY SERVI CES LLC

BRAND: MODEL :

POST, FABRI CATED, W0 X 22 BEAM
SNOW S MACHI NE & VEELDI NG | NC
BRAND:

OZARK SAFETY SERVI CES LLC

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

SET

SET

SET

SET

FT

FT

FT

FT

FT

FT

FT

FT

FT

FT

FT

FT

FT

FT

FT

FT

FT

FT

82

150

165

16.

16.

20.

21.

23.

27.

27.

32.

29.

37.

31.

39.

. 50000

. 00000

. 00000

16000

68000

10000

59000

38000

02000

50000

33000

34000

76000

38000

53000



00028

00029

550- 54- 056225

550- 54- 056226

BRAND: MODEL :

POST, FABRI CATED, W0 X 26 BEAM

SNOW S MACHI NE & WELDI NG | NC

BRAND: MODEL :

OZARK SAFETY SERVI CES LLC
BRAND:
POST, FABRI CATED, W2 X 26 BEAM

SNOW S MACHI NE & WELDI NG | NC

BRAND: MODEL :

OZARK SAFETY SERVI CES LLC
BRAND:

MODEL :

MODEL :

FT

FT

FT

FT

FT

FT

35. 75000

46. 72000

36. 54000

46. 61000



